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BALTIMORE COUNTY

RECREATION
& PARKS

Screen on the

Summer Movie Series
June 30 to September 2

Fridays and Saturdays
Seating begins at 6pm, Movie begins at 7pm

COMINGTO A
PARK NEAR YOU!

——

Rise of Gru
Double Rock Park

Fri, June 30

Fri, Aug. 4 Rumble
Woodmoor RAC

Sat, July 1 Lyle, Lyle Crocodile

(w/special preshow reptiles guests)
Oregon Ridge Nature Center

Sat, Aug. 5 Black Adam (in Spanish)
Winfield RAC

Fri, July 7 Wakanda Forever
Benjamin Banneker
Museum

Sat, July 8 Turning Red
Fullerton Community
Center

Fri, Aug. 11 Encanto
Oregon Ridge Lodge

Sat, Aug. 12 Vivo in Spanish

Sparks Park

Fri, July 14 Quantumania
Watersedge Park

Fri, Aug. 18 Rock Dog 3 (spanish subtitles)

Shady Spring RAC

Sat July 15 Spirit Untamed
Center of MD Agriculture & Farm Park

Sat, Aug.19  Family Camp

Northwest Regional Park

Fri, July 21 Rise of Gru
Perry Hall Park

Fri, Aug. 25 Vivo (spanish subtitles)

Oregon Ridge Lodge

Sat, July 22 Top Gun
Rockdale Park

Sat, Aug.26  DC League of Super Pets ‘

Mars Estates
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Fri, July 28 Bad Guys
Lansdowne RAC

Fri, Sept. 1 Dungeons and Dragons

Holt Park

Sat, July 29 Puss in Boots Last Wish (in spanish)
Shady Spring RAC

Jurassic Park
Cromwell Valley Park

Sat, Sept. 2



